
NGV Safety Training

Nashville, TN • October 27-29, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State

Chester Allison COTA Mechanic 1600 McKinley Ave Columbus OH

Clay Bailey Construction Industries LP Gas Bureau Chief 5500 San Antonio Drive NE, Ste. F Albuquerque NM

David Barker COTA Mechanic 1600 McKinley Ave Columbus OH

Bob Bartlett Advanced Disposal Maintenance Manager 8880 Old Federal Road Ball Ground GA

Clyde Brittingham M&M Cartage Co Inc Technician 6220 Geil Ln. Louisville KY

Derek Burt Advanced Disposal Lead Technician 8880 Old Federal Road Ball Ground GA

Jose Cantero Advanced Disposal Technician 1660 Hubbard ave Batavia IL

Jacob Coalson NovaBus Support Technician 2443 Stewarts Corners Rd Venice Center NY

Henry Guzman Rush Truck Leasing - Houston Technician 6300 North Loop East Houston TX

Ryan Heard Advanced Disposal Services Shop Supervisor 2201 Trade Dr Macon GA

Andre Jones Rush Truck Leasing - Houston Technician 6300 North Loop East Houston TX

De Lawrence M&M Cartage Co Technician 6220 Geil Ln. Louisville KY

Jessie Morrison Ryder Technician 7348 B&A Blvd. Glen Burnie MD

Daniel Neeley COTA Mechanic 1600 McKinley Ave Columbus OH

Brian Nelson Ryder Technician 7348 B&A Blvd. Glen Burnie MD

Sharon Redmon COTA Body Shop Technician 1600 McKinley Ave Columbus OH

Keith Scott City of Anderson, SC Transit Director, Risk Manager 314 Tribble St. Anderson SC

Dan Storer COTA Mechanic 1600 McKinley Ave Columbus OH

John Ward Pace Suburban Bus CNG Technician 405 Taft Drive South Holland IL
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Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

43222 614-308-4302 Belchertv@cota.com 120

87105 505-222-9808 clay.bailey@state.nm.us N/A N/A

43222 614-308-4302 bonesmimi@yahoo.com 120 80

30107 678-684-1495 bob.bartlett@advanceddisposal.com 44 5 X

40219 502-456-4586 billy.bowyer@mmcartage.com 57 40 X

30107 770-887-6063 Derek.Burt@advanceddisposal.com 48 50 X

60510 847-372-1932 mark.demming@advanceddisposal.com 14 X

13147 315-729-6247 jacob.coalson@volvo.com N/A N/A

77026 800-330-5455 guzmanH@rushenterprises.com 29 X

31217 904-509-5697 rheard@advanceddisposal.com 15 30 X

77026 800-330-5455 JonesA1@rushenterprises.com 29 X

40219 502-456-4586 demaniii@hotmail.com 57 40 X

21122 410-288-1752 thomas.verguldi@ryder.com 25 X

43222 614-308-4302 dcaptain77@yahoo.com

21122 410-288-1752 cgallowa@ryder.com 25 25-50 X

43222 614-308-4302 sharaoke@yahoo.com 120

29625 864-231-7626 kscott@cityofandersonsc.com 0 3

43222 614-308-4302 many12time@yahoo.com 80 180

60473 708-331-9127 john.ward@pacebus.com 20 40-80

mailto:clay.bailey@state.nm.us
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

X 1

X 1 1

8

1

11

1

X

0

1

1

1

X 1

1

X 1

X 0 0

X 1 2

X 1 2
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Additional Comments

Manufacturer of buses


